o

SE TYROWRITER OR BALL
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,
PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD
KSA 820-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and
Environment-Division of Environment
(Water well Contractors)

Topeka, Kansas 66620

Counf‘y

GRANT

1. Location of well:

Fraction

1/4 /4

Section

14,

"

11

T hip b Range number

T 27 SR 36 J

2, Distance and direction from nearest town or city: Sou'bh of Lakin

R G L N bAGor s i£B5E %5 South 4 east

3. Owner of wel
R.R. or street:

Dale Corley
612 Center
City, state, zip code: (Jarden Clﬂ, Ks. 678)46

14

4. Locate with "X" in section below:
N

] 1

| ]
e NW === = NE==

|

'IA;-Ie
xK

'
!
|
! |
E
'
!

[ 1 Mile

Sketch map:

6. Bore hole dia. .2Lin. Cofnpleﬁ'rm’—l.é_
Well depth 358 ft.

7. __ Cable tool ___Rotary __ Driven __ Dug
— Hollow rod ___ Jetted _ Bored XX Reverse rotary

8. Use: __ Domestic __ Public supply  __ Industry
_Xlrrigation __ Air conditioning ___ Stock
— Lawn O|| field water __ Other

5. Type and color of material

From

To

9. Casing: Material m,Helgh' Above or below
Threaded Welded _*__ISurfcce in.
o e - T i 36 B
Dio.lé. in. t§é9_ ft. deprh:Wall Thickness: inches or
Dig. ce—in. to ft. depth !gage No.

10 S"“Jofﬂﬁ"é‘&ﬁ‘ﬂiﬁ%’ion
Type Galv, bia .lb v

Lav]

Slot/gauze 100 Length 20!
Set between B?Q ft. and 360 ft.

erf 1903209 ft. and 368
Gravel pack? JE5Size range of material 25 7

11, Static water level: mo./day/yr.
ft. below land surface Date _ CIN- 5

12. Pumping level below land surfaces:

201 #t. after 3- hrs. pumping — 1 250p.m.
ft. after hrs. pumping g.p.m.
Estimated i yield 1250 g.p.m.

13. Water sample submitted: mo./day/yr.
Yes X No Date

14, Well head completion:
Pitless ad 192 Inches above grade

b of

15. Well grouted?
With: Neat cement
Depth: From Q. #.t0 210 #.

Bentonite —a Concrete

16. Nearest source of possible contamination: N / A
ft. e Direction Type
Well disinfected upon completion? Yes X No

(Use a second sheet if needed)

17. Pump: Tft installed

Manufacturer's name GOWLdS US Pumps

Model b HP Volts

Length of drop pipe ého_ ft. capaciff QOQO-g.p.m.
Type:
—. Submersible X Turbine
_ Jet —— Reciprocating
_—_ Centrifugal © . Other

18. Elevation: 19. Remarks:

Topography:
__SEHiH
—X.. Slope
Upland .
Valley q -

20. Water well confractor's certification:
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report
is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

hnteriflls onllrilli ng 208
/R

Forward the white, biu

Form WWC-§

Mi-1023




lirigation

WM M'NTER“‘W“.SON DR'L“NG Co.Complete lnshllahon

Location:

Stattc Water Level:

Phone 276-8269

Test #1

0
6
20
37
50
63
80
95
133
170
183
244

255
2N

290
337

354
368

395
“17

6
20
37
50
63
80
95
133
170
183
244
255

271
290

337
354

368
395

417
430

L ]

P.0.

Wy 11-27-36

THCORPORATED and Repairing

Box 493 + GARDEN CITY, KANSAS 67846
Dale Corley

Grant County

2-9-76

Between SW% & NWk

165

Fine sandly clay
Brown clay
Brown clay & fine sand
Brown clay
Fine to med. sand

Brown sandy clay, streaks of fine sand (30%)

Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

to
to
to
to
to
to

streaks

Fine
Fine

to
to

(loose)

Med .
Fine

to
to

geavel

Fine

to

med.,
med.,
med .
med,
med.,
med.,

sand & fine gravel (10%) clay (loose)
sand & gravel (10%) clay

sand & gravel (loose)

sand & gravel, clay 10%

sand & gravel (loose)

sand & gravel (loose) small hard .. -

of white rock

med.
med.

sand & gravel (loose)
sand & gravel, streak of coarse gravel

coarse gravel (loose)

med,
smal
mede.

sand & grawvel, small streaks of coarse
1 hard streak of white rock
sand & gravel (loose) small hard streak

of white rock

Brown clay & white rock (tight)

Brown clay (tight)

Brown, gray & yellow clay with brown rock (hard)



