WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

	County	Fraction		Section nu	mber	Township number	Range number	
1. Location of well:	GRANT	1/4 1/4 WL	1/4_	דר	t	T 27 s	R 36	* /w
2. Distance and direction from nearest town or city: south of Lakin 3. Owner to County Line 7: east 2 South 4 east R.R. or s					wner of well: Dale Corley			
W	- NE NE SE					Well depth 368 ft. 7 Cable tool _ Rotary _ Hollow rod _ Jetted 8. Use: _ Domestic _ Pour _ Air _ Lawn _ Oi _ Lawn _ Oi _ Lawn _ Oi _ Threaded _ Welded _ X _ RMP _ PVC _ Dia.16 in. to 60 _ ft. dep	Driven Dug Bored Reverse blic supply Industric conditioning Stock if field water Other Height: Above or bell Surface 22 Weight 36 87	or rotary stry c or in. lbs./ft.
5. Type and color of	f material			From	То	Diain. to ft. dep 10. Screee, Manufacturer's Valle of Market of Mar	Dia. 16 11	604368 6047
						14. Well head completion:	d surfaces: hrs. pumping <u>12</u> 5 hrs. pumping	g.p.m. g.p.m. day/yr.
						15. Well grouted?	Bentonite Co	oncrete
	n					Well disinfected upon complete. 17. Pump: Manufacturer's name Gou Model number Length of drop pipe31,0 Type: Submersible	Not installed Ids US Pumps HP Volta	
18. Elevation:	(Use a second	sheet if needed)				Jet Centrifugal 20. Water well contractor's This well was drilled under n is true to the best of my kno	Reciproc Other certification: ny jurisdiction and this r	report
Topography: Hill Slope Upland Valley	THE SOLD OF	0			79	MinterWilsonDri Business name 0. Box Address		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO. Complete installation

Phone 276-8269 . • P.O. Box 493 . GARDEN CITY, KANSAS 67846

> Dale Corley Grant County 2-9-76

Location: W2 11-27-36

Between SW& & NW&

Static Water Level: 165

Test #1

0	. 6	Fine sandly clay
0 6	20	Brown clay
20	37	Brown clay & fine sand
37	50	Brown clay
50	63	Fine to med. sand
63	80	Brown sandy clay, streaks of fine sand (30%)
80	95	Fine to med. sand & fine gravel (10%) clay (loose)
95	133	Fine to med. sand & gravel (10%) clay
133	170	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose)
170	183	Fine to med. sand & gravel, clay 10%
183	244	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose)
244	255	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose) small hard
		streaks of white rock
2 55	271	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose)
2 71	290	Fine to med. sand & gravel, streak of coarse gravel
		(loose)
2 90	337	Med. to coarse gravel (loose)
337	354	Fine to med. sand & gravel, small streaks of coarse
		gravel, small hard streak of white rock
3 54	368	Fine to med. sand & gravel (loose) small hard streak
		of white rock
368	395	Brown clay & white rock (tight)
3 95	417	Brown clay (tight)
417	430	Brown, gray & yellow clay with brown rock (hard)